RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Jane Leach
ADDRESS: Wichita Falls, TX
POSITION: Dean of Nursing
DEPARTMENT: Nursing, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

North Central Texas College
Midwestern State University

EDUCATION
School
Capella University

Midwestern State University
University of Texas, San Antonio
National Certification
Corporation

National Certification
Corporation

National League for Nursing
Texas Board of Nursing

Date

05/17 — 04/19
01/05 — 08/17

Date

2009
2004
1982
2015
1994

1992
1983

Position
Chair, Nursing Program

Coordinator of Nurse Educator
Program; Associate Professor

Course/Degree/Certification

Ph.D., Postsecondary and Adult
Education

M.S., Nursing Educator

B.S., Nursing

Certified Nurse Educator

Certified Maternal-Newborn Nurse

Certified Nurse Educator
Registered Nurse



