RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Jane Leach

ADDRESS: Wichita Falls, TX

POSITION: Dean of Nursing

DEPARTMENT: Nursing, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
North Central Texas College Midwestern State University	05/17 – 04/19 01/05 – 08/17	Chair, Nursing Program Coordinator of Nurse Educator Program; Associate Professor

EDUCATION

<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
2009	Ph.D., Postsecondary and Adult Education
2004	M.S., Nursing Educator
1982	B.S., Nursing
2015	Certified Nurse Educator
1994	Certified Maternal-Newborn Nurse
1992	Certified Nurse Educator
1983	Registered Nurse
	2009 2004 1982 2015 1994 1992